Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 2AX-TI-95-H30/40 - Issue 1.0 - 29/8/2008
AX-TI-95-H30/40
Immersion Double Thermostats c/w Setpoint and Manual Reset Limiter

-120 30 to 120 degC
Switch Type: SDPT Volt Free Contacts
Switch Rating: C1 16A(3) @ 250Vac
C2 6A(1)   @ 250Vac
Safety 16A(3) @ 250Vac
Switching Differential: 2 to 5K
Limiter Setting: 100 degC
Ambient range: Housing 0 to 90 degC
Probe -30 to + 150 deg C
Housing: ABS
Dimensions: Housing 90(h) x 115(w) x 45(d)mm
Protection: IP40
Country of Origin: Italy
• Easy adjustment of setpoint
Order Codes
AX-TI-95-H30-60 Double Immersion Limiting Thermostat 0 to 60 deg C    1 x exposed setpoints
AX-TI-95-H30-90 Double Immersion Limiting Thermostat 0 to 90 deg C    1 x exposed setpoints
AX-TI-95-H30-120 Double Immersion Limiting Thermostat 30 to 120 deg C 1 x exposed setpoints
AX-TI-95-H40-60 Double Immersion Limiting Thermostat 0 to 60 deg C    1 x concealed setpoint
AX-TI-95-H40-90 Double Immersion Limiting Thermostat 0 to 90 deg C    1 x concealed setpoint
AX-TI-95-H40-120 Double Immersion LimitingThermostat 30 to 120 deg C 1 x concealed setpoint
AX-TI-IP-3 Copper Immersion pocket for upto 3 x probes 1/2” BSP  90mm long
AX-TI-95-H30         AX-TI-95-H40
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799